## P1200063422

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	ddress)			
(A	ddress)			
(Ci	ity/State/Zip/Phone	#)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(De	ocument Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		·		





500237549435

07/18/12--01016--001 \*\*87.50

12 JUL 18 PH 4: 09



## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Dayron Casanas Distrik	outors Corp	
(PROPOSED CORPORAT	TE NAME – MUST INCL	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	les of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED
FROM: <u>Dayron Casanas</u> Name  5665 W 20th Ave Apt 312	(Printed or typed)	
A	ddress	
Hialeah, FL 33012	State & Zip	
786-715-8517  Daytime Te	lephone number	
susylopez@borgesdist.co E-mail address: (to be used	om for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
<u> </u>	Principal street address	Mailing	g address, if different is:
5	665 W 20 Ave Apt 312		,
	liaeah, FL 33012	<u></u>	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
	hich the corporation is organized is:		
Any Legal Pro	ofitable Business		
ARTICLE IV			
The number of shar	res of stock is:100		
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE		
Name and Ti	tle:Dayron C. Casanas		
Address:	5665 W 20 Ave Apt 312	Address:	
	Hialeah, FL 33012		
	tle:	Name and Title:	
Address:			
Name and Ti	tle:		
Address:			
			to.
4 D. W. C. T.			75 R.
The name and Flor	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> r <u>ida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT accepta	blo) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Dayron C. Casanas	ore) or the registered agent is:	
Address:	5665 W 20 Ave Apt 312		oa di
	Hialeah, FL 33012	<del></del>	に 
	•		
	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>		
	ress of the Incorporator is:		e i
Name:	Dayron C Casanas	<del> </del>	ű <b>e</b> ç
Address:	5665 W 20 Ave Apt 312	<u></u> ,	
	Hialeah, FL 33012	<del></del>	
Having been name	d as registered agent to accept service of p	process for the above stated cor	poration at the place designated in
this certificate, I am	familiar with and accept the appointment	as registered agent and agree to	act in this capacity
4	Pasamas/ .		07/17/2012
	Required Signature/Registered Ager	ıt .	Date
Tankania dia	,		
i suomii inis aociin	ment and affirm that the facts stated herei	n are true. I am aware that th	e Jaise information submitted in a
document to the Da	NAPIMEDIA AT STATA CONCENTIAC A THINA ASSURAS		
document to the De	partment of State constitutes a third degree	jetony as provided for in 5.617.	133, 1.3.
document to the Dej }،	partment of State constitutes a third degree	jetony as providea for in 5.617.2	07/17/2012